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HRES 1368
Supporting the goals of National Dairy Month.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: May 18, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Jun 14, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1368 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (79 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD May 18, 2010

Rep. Blunt, Roy [R-MO-7] R · MO May 18, 2010

Rep. Boccieri, John A. [D-OH-16] D · OH May 18, 2010

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA May 18, 2010

Rep. Boyd, Allen [D-FL-2] D · FL May 18, 2010

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA May 18, 2010

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI May 18, 2010

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. Carney, Christopher P. [D-PA-10] D · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. Dahlkemper, Kathleen A. [D-PA-3] D · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT May 18, 2010

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI-2] D · HI May 18, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 18, 2010

Rep. Holden, Tim [D-PA-17] D · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS May 18, 2010

Rep. Kagen, Steve [D-WI-8] D · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 18, 2010

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA May 18, 2010

Rep. Lee, Christopher J. [R-NY-26] R · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA May 18, 2010

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-9] R · MO May 18, 2010

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM May 18, 2010

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-25] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Markey, Betsy [D-CO-4] D · CO May 18, 2010

Rep. McCarthy, Kevin [R-CA-22] R · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 18, 2010

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA May 18, 2010

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME May 18, 2010

Rep. Minnick, Walter [D-ID-1] D · ID May 18, 2010

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Scott [D-NY-20] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-21] R · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN May 18, 2010

Rep. Obey, David R. [D-WI-7] D · WI May 18, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA May 18, 2010

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-23] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Perriello, Thomas S.P. [D-VA-5] D · VA May 18, 2010

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN May 18, 2010

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME May 18, 2010

Rep. Radanovich, George [R-CA-19] R · CA May 18, 2010

Rep. Rodriguez, Ciro D. [D-TX-23] D · TX May 18, 2010

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL May 18, 2010

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI May 18, 2010

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA May 18, 2010

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA May 18, 2010

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH May 18, 2010

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID May 18, 2010

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Stupak, Bart [D-MI-1] D · MI May 18, 2010

Rep. Teague, Harry [D-NM-2] D · NM May 18, 2010

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA May 18, 2010

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-21] D · NY May 18, 2010

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN May 18, 2010

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT May 18, 2010

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI May 25, 2010

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 25, 2010

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA May 25, 2010

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX May 25, 2010

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA May 25, 2010

Rep. Skelton, Ike [D-MO-4] D · MO May 25, 2010

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH May 25, 2010

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA May 25, 2010

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-44] R · CA May 27, 2010

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI May 27, 2010

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-11] D · CA May 27, 2010

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI May 27, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Patrick J. [D-PA-8] D · PA May 28, 2010

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Gordon, Bart [D-TN-6] D · TN Jun 8, 2010

Rep. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT-5] D · CT Jun 8, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred To May 18, 2010
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HRES 507 Identical bill Jul 21, 2009: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.

Summary  (as of Jun 14, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Supports the goals of National Dairy Month (June).

Recognizes the dairy industry's important role in the economic and nutritional well being of Americans.

Commends dairy farmers for their hard work and commitment to the U.S. economy and to the preservation of open

space.

Actions Timeline

Jun 14, 2010: Mr. Bright moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Jun 14, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H4390-4391)
Jun 14, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1368.
Jun 14, 2010: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Jun 14, 2010: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H4395)
Jun 14, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 359 - 0 (Roll no. 355).(text: CR H4390)
Jun 14, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 359 - 0 (Roll no. 355). (text: CR H4390)
Jun 14, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
May 18, 2010: Introduced in House
May 18, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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